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Vereinslogo

3 minWechselzeit:

SV Vimbuch

in Vimbuch

Am Sonntag, 16. September 2018

G-Junioren

Jugendstadtpokal der Stadt Bühl 2018

Uhrzeit

11:00

VfB Bühl

SV Vimbuch

Mannschaften

SV Neusatz

SC Eisental

11:13

Uhrzeit: 10 min

Nr.

1

11:00

11:39

11:263

4

2

1

SV Weitenung

9

10

12:44

12:57

5

6 12:05

11:52

7

8

12:18

Spielpaarung

SC EisentalSV Vimbuch

VfB BühlSV Weitenung

VfB Bühl SV Neusatz

SC Eisental SV Weitenung

SV Neusatz SV Vimbuch

VfB Bühl SC Eisental

SV Vimbuch

SV Neusatz SV Weitenung

VfB Bühl

SC Eisental SV Neusatz

12:31 SV Vimbuch

SV Weitenung


